Place

Name
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Karlton Mitchell
Connor Lehl
Colby Otero
Kengo Yoshimoto
Andrew Taylor
Paul Niedzielski
Tesraye Wosene
Anton Cuevas
Gabriel Tom
Alex Pitkethly
Michael Adamczyk
Chase Eckenfels
David Dyer

Cade Lehl

Adam Kovaly

KC Schultz

Ben Selph
Anthony Pacini
Todd Gagnon
Tammy Bautista
Erin Demchko
Gary Montalvo
Lauren Gibbs
Joshua Thomas
John Palermo
Michael Hatfield
Isaac Stoffer
Aaron Lehl
Joseph Rysavy
David Bradford

Michael Martinelli

Jacob Petersen
Tyler Gibbs

Evan Sisung
Andrew Otero
WALTER LUCAS
Jonathan Crase
Nicole Van Baelen
Thomas Monte
Gretchen Loyd
Bill Miante

Reyes Rubio

Jenny Stolmeier
Aaron Brown
Cedric Petty, Jr.
Joshua Chang
Tristan Burtner
Gerard 111 Lotz
cody petsch
Nikolas Wanamaker
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Runway

Run 5K

July 4 2016

MCCS Kaneohe Hi

Div Time Pace

M20-24 14:57 2:25
M15-19 15:19 2:28
M15-19 15:21 2:29
M40-44 16:13 2:37
M35-39 16:20 2:38
M35-39 16:43 2:42
M35-39 16:58 2:44
M35-39 17:19 2:48
M15-19 17:26 2:49
M25-29 17:38 2:51
M50-54 17:42 2:51
MO1-14 17:44 2:52
M30-34 17:56 2:54
MO1-14 18:00 2:54
M25-29 18:01 2:54
M20-24 18:01 2:54
M40-44 18:06 2:55
M30-34 18:13 2:56
M45-49 18:20 2:58
F35-39 18:26 2:58
F30-34 18:34 3:00
M20-24 18:38 3:00
F15-19 18:43 3:01
M25-29 18:44 3:01
M40-44 18:47 3:02
M25-29 18:51 3:02
MO1-14 18:56 3:03
M45-49 18:57 3:03
M35-39 18:58 3:04
M35-39 19:02 3:04
M30-34 19:13 3:06
M20-24 19:15 3:06
M15-19 19:18 3:07
M25-29 19:20 3:07
M45-49 19:23 3:08
M35-39 19:28 3:08
M25-29 19:31 3:09
F35-39 19:37 3:10
M20-24 19:42 3:11
F40-44 19:49 3:12
M30-34 19:52 3:12
M35-39 19:55 3:13
F35-39 20:00 3:14
M30-34 20:03 3:14
M20-24 20:17 3:16
M30-34 20:20 3:17
MO1-14 20:23 3:17
M15-19 20:24 3:17
M25-29 20:31 3:18
MO1-14 20:35 3:19
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MCCS Kaneohe

Name Div

James Patri Laviell
Gerhold Wanamaker
Kara McLaughlin
Michael Aguilar
Rachel Hughes
Chris Hawley

lan Lehr

Kenny Kirkwood
Chris Tucekr

lan Dickenson
Ken Watts

MARK CHERUP

Paul Harris,Jr
Sara Sisung
Martha Bradley
Luke Niedzielski
Mandi Niedzielski
David Tuck
Priscilla Tuck
Jesse Perkins
Bettina Lemons
Matt Wood
Jennifer Rodriguez
Frederick Hardy
ROBERT KERR
Derrick Espinosa
Claire Dominy
Reagan Beissel
Joshua Ribron
Erick Espinosa
Perny Beissel
Andrea Lotz

Sean Killeen
Mikelle Adamczyk
David Radin
Justin Brixey
Christopher Ress
Rebecca Ress
kelvin maldonado
Adriane Crawford
Sealey DeSoto
John Chisvette
Richard Lange
Mackenzie Watts
Kylauren Carmichael
Crystal Yeager
Jennifer Morgan
Christine Reiter
Joshua Browning
Travis Laurion
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Runway Run 5K

July 4 2016

Hi

Div Time Pace

M40-44 20:36 3:19
M40-44 20:39 3:20
FO1-14 20:40 3:20
M25-29 20:41 3:20
F25-29 20:45 3:21
M25-29 20:47 3:21
M30-34 20:48 3:21
M20-24 20:50 3:22
M30-34 20:51 3:22
M25-29 20:55 3:22
M55-99 20:58 3:23
M55-99 20:59 3:23
M30-34 21:07 3:24
F30-34 21:08 3:24
F30-34 21:13 3:25
MO1-14 21:16 3:26
F40-44 21:17 3:26
M25-29 21:17 3:26
F25-29 21:17 3:26
M25-29 21:19 3:26
F30-34 21:27 3:28
M30-34 21:30 3:28
F30-34 21:32 3:28
M25-29 21:36 3:29
M20-24 21:40 3:30
M15-19 21:45 3:30
F25-29 21:45 3:30
FO1-14 21:45 3:31
M25-29 21:48 3:31
M35-39 21:53 3:32
M45-49 21:54 3:32
F40-44 21:55 3:32
M50-54 22:01 3:33
F40-44 22:06 3:34
M25-29 22:08 3:34
M20-24 22:19 3:36
M25-29 22:21 3:36
F25-29 22:22 3:36
M30-34 22:30 3:38
F40-44 22:37 3:39
F25-29 22:39 3:39
M20-24 22:42 3:40
M35-39 22:46 3:40
FO1-14 22:50 3:41
F20-24 22:55 3:42
F35-39 22:55 3:42
F35-39 22:57 3:42
F35-39 23:00 3:43
M25-29 23:01 3:43
M35-39 23:02 3:43
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Runway Run 5K
July 4 2016

MCCS Kaneohe Hi

Place Name Div Div Time Pace
101 Lauren Niedzielski 4 FO1-14 23:03 3:43
102 Isidro Hernandez 11 M20-24 23:06 3:43
103 Ryan Stolmeier 12 M35-39 23:11 3:44
104 Lauren Komatsu 7 F35-39 23:22 3:46
105 Brendan Killeen 3 M50-54 23:25 3:46
106 Mara Prosolow 6 F25-29 23:36 3:48
107 Christine Seda 7 F25-29 23:38 3:49
108 Steven Seda 18 M25-29 23:38 3:49
109 lvana Almand 8 F25-29 23:43 3:49
110 Benjamin Sampson 12 M20-24 23:43 3:49
111 Katherine Woolard 2 F20-24 23:44 3:50
112 ADAM CAPITAN 12 M30-34 23:45 3:50
113 Ashlee Gonzales 9 F25-29 23:49 3:50
114 Lori Sullivan 1 F45-49 23:56 3:52
115 Bryan Sherlock 5 M45-49 23:58 3:52
116 lvan Arias 19 M25-29 23:59 3:52
117 Kelly Mears 10 F25-29 24:01 3:52
118 Seth Nagy 13 M35-39 24:03 3:53
119 Jaime Gutierrez 13 M30-34 24:03 3:53
120 Love Lyn Kapuscinsk 11 F25-29 24:04 3:53
121 Ben Deslauriers 7 MO1-14 24:10 3:54
122 Alexa Mainor 12 F25-29 24:15 3:55

123 Christopher Kelly 14 M35-39 24:17 3:55
124 Abbey Mongosa F30-34 24:23 3:56
125 Tabitha Woodard F30-34 24:24 3:56
126 Brett Woodard 14 M30-34 24:25 3:56
127 Kristen Estrada F35-39 24:26 3:56
128 Jason Grower M40-44 24:26 3:56
129 Timothy Harvey M40-44 24:30 3:57
130 Loyda Espinosa F30-34 24:31 3:57
131 Haley Daniel F20-24 24:32 3:57
132 Joshua Hopkins M40-44 24:33 3:57
133 Zach Fulmer M25-29 24:33 3:58
134 Michael Solomon MO1-14 24:40 3:59
135 Oliver Valenzuela M55-99 24:41 3:59
136 Stephen Lackey M30-34  24:43 3:59
137 Alyssa Marler F20-24 24:45 3:59
138 Colleen Watts F45-49 24:46 4:00
139 Portia Resnick F40-44 24:47 4:00
140 Yuri Salazar F25-29 24:52 4:00
141 Sean Ryall M45-49 24:53 4:01
142 Audrey Thomas F20-24 24:54 4:01
143 Carolyn Lange F30-34 24:55 4:01
144 Ethan Eckenfels M15-19 25:00 4:02
145 Mary Harris F25-29 25:03 4:02
146 Jeffrrey Bowman M40-44 25:05 4:03
147 Joel Muller M45-49 25:10 4:03
148 Widenhofer Jeff M40-44 25:11 4:04
149 alissa rogers F40-44 25:14 4:04
150 Jason Marquart M40-44 25:15 4:04
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Page 4
Runway Run 5K
July 4 2016

MCCS Kaneohe Hi

Place Name Div Div Time Pace
151 Ida Moreno 10 F30-34 25:20 4:05
152 Mayra Morenof 15 F25-29 25:21 4:05
153 Paul Keynes 4 M50-54  25:25 4:06
154 Noah Selph 9 MO1-14 25:28 4:06
155 Kandy Moody 11 F30-34 25:29 4:06
156 Kevin Moody 16 M30-34  25:30 4:07

157 Angelica Contreras 6 F20-24 25:32 4:07
158 Michelle Lee Domini 9 F35-39 25:35 4:07

159 Adriana Allison 12 F30-34 25:41 4:08
160 Theresa Poehlman 16 F25-29 25:42 4:09
161 Johnny Sanchez 15 M35-39 25:42 4:09
162 Clement Aleka-Gorai 5 M50-54 25:45 4:09
163 Sarah Shoemaker 13 F30-34 25:52 4:10
164 Krystina Archuleta 7 F20-24 25:53 4:10
165 Mylene Begaye 8 F40-44 25:55 4:11
166 Vanessa Bowers 17 F25-29 25:55 4:11
167 Hudson Selph 10 M01-14 25:56 4:11
168 Christine Cordes 18 F25-29 25:57 4:11
169 Nichole Rostetter 19 F25-29 25:58 4:11
170 Aidan Crandall 11 MO1-14 26:00 4:11
171 Tyler Beissel 5 FO1-14 26:02 4:12
172 Jonathan Wood 16 M35-39 26:04 4:12
173 John Allison 17 M30-34 26:10 4:13
174 Brenna Radin 20 F25-29 26:16 4:14
175 Susan Maraini 10 F35-39 26:26 4:16
176 Arlene Allen 11 F35-39 26:34 4:17
177 Linda Okita 1 F55-99 26:37 4:17
178 Jeff Sullivan 8 M45-49 26:42 4:18
179 Sarah Sullivan 6 FO1-14 26:44 4:19
180 Michael, Jr Englar 8 M15-19 26:53 4:20
181 Sandra Eder 3 F45-49 26:55 4:20
182 John Irwin 17 M35-39 26:58 4:21
183 Jennie Pagan 14 F30-34 27:01 4:21
184 Colin Earl 12 MO1-14 27:07 4:22
185 Anthony Eder 13 M01-14 27:08 4:22
186 Orianna Newkamp 12 F35-39 27:10 4:23
187 Nick Deslauriers 14 M01-14 27:11 4:23
188 John Deslauriers 18 M30-34 27:12 4:23
189 Stephanie RANDALL 15 F30-34 27:13 4:23
190 Kara Wong Ramsey 16 F30-34 27:14 4:23
191 Nicholas RANDALL 19 M30-34 27:15 4:23
192 Edward Eder 9 M45-49 27:16 4:24
193 Dean Watanabe 4 M55-99 27:17 4:24
194 Carly Marcin 21 F25-29 27:19 4:24
195 Cory Wilber 9 M15-19 27:20 4:24
196 Lauren Thompson 22 F25-29 27:21 4:24
197 Aimee Trutt Hardy 17 F30-34 27:31 4:26
198 Laura Nagy 13 F35-39 27:35 4:27
199 NANCY GUTZWILLER 7 FO1-14 27:35 4:27
200 Trevor Claypool 18 M35-39 27:40 4:28
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Runway Run 5K
July 4 2016

MCCS Kaneohe Hi

Place Name Div Div Time Pace
201 Ryan Gutzwiller 10 M45-49 27:40 4:28
202 Kara Scammell 14 F35-39 27:41 4:28
203 Sharon Lavielle 9 F40-44 27:59 4:31

204 LaTonya Conkleton 15 F35-39 28:02 4:31
205 Charles Conkleton 11 M45-49 28:03 4:31
206 Christopher Montoya 15 M01-14 28:03 4:31

207 Michael Montoya 12 M45-49 28:04 4:31
208 Tiffany Turner 23 F25-29 28:07 4:32
209 Donna Moya 8 F20-24 28:07 4:32
210 Derek Terwilliger 21 M25-29 28:08 4:32
211 Jacob Rysavy 16 M01-14 28:10 4:32
212 Gerald MacbDonald 12 M40-44 28:11 4:33
213 Steffanie Beissel 10 F40-44 28:12 4:33
214 Andrew Hamilton 19 M35-39 28:16 4:33
215 Keanie Bedwell 24 F25-29 28:23 4:35
216 Beth Regoli 16 F35-39 28:26 4:35
217 Jeffrey Brown 20 M30-34 28:32 4:36
218 Tasha Cooper 17 F35-39 28:33 4:36
219 Buffalo Kruize 10 M15-19 28:35 4:36
220 Samantha Deslaurier 18 F30-34 28:37 4:37
221 Claire Parsons 25 F25-29 28:40 4:37
222 Tatianna Riegner 26 F25-29 28:41 4:37
223 Matthew Parsons 21 M30-34 28:42 4:38
224 Niki Bouge 18 F35-39 28:43 4:38
225 Rebecca Cashmere 19 F30-34 28:45 4:38
226 Scott Cashmere 20 M35-39 28:47 4:38
227 Denise Pender 2 F55-99 28:48 4:39
228 Bonnie Nicolette 27 F25-29 28:49 4:39
229 Nina Camacho 20 F30-34 29:02 4:41
230 Dalton Brown 17 MO1-14 29:03 4:41
231 Justin Brown 21 M35-39 29:03 4:41
232 Amber Brown 19 F35-39 29:07 4:42
233 Jessica Kirby 28 F25-29 29:09 4:42
234 Brad Sanford 22 M35-39 29:14 4:43
235 Lacey Reeves 21 F30-34 29:14 4:43
236 Tiffany Ribron 9 F20-24 29:17 4:43
237 Sharon Arreola 29 F25-29 29:17 4:43
238 Austin Earl 18 MO1-14 29:20 4:44
239 Stuart Earl 13 M40-44 29:21 4:44
240 Michelle Eckenfels 20 F35-39 29:24 4:44
241 Andrew Eckenfels 23 M35-39 29:25 4:44
242 Tyler Bowman 19 MO01-14 29:25 4:44
243 Brantley Miles 11 M15-19 29:49 4:48
244 Brian Hockenberry 13 M45-49 29:56 4:50
245 Megan Boggs 30 F25-29 30:02 4:50
246 Gary Boggs 22 M30-34 30:03 4:51
247 Megan Staffenson 22 F30-34 30:04 4:51
248 Nicole Johansen 23 F30-34 30:05 4:51
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249 Muncko Kruize 14 M45-49  30:15 4:53
250 johanna Kruize 2 F15-19 30:26 4:54

Page 6
Runway Run 5K
July 4 2016

MCCS Kaneohe Hi

Place Name Div Div Time Pace
251 Lou Christensen 5 M55-99 30:28 4:55
252 Jenine Sullivan 31 F25-29 30:30 4:55
253 Lara Owczarski 4 F45-49 30:49 4:58
254 Anaiah Stoffer 8 F01-14 30:51 4:58
255 Sam Bishop 13 M20-24 30:58 4:59
256 Dylan Loder 14 M20-24 30:59 5:00
257 Eric Ressel 22 M25-29 31:09 5:01
258 Brittany Gugel 32 F25-29 31:10 5:01
259 Abagail Crandall 9 FO1-14 31:12 5:02
260 Holly Bishop 10 F20-24 31:13 5:02
261 Carol Kruize 3 F55-99 31:18 5:03
262 Richard Wainscoat 6 M50-54 31:20 5:03
263 Jordyn Akles 11 F20-24 31:20 5:03
264 Jordan Akles 23 M25-29 31:21 5:03
265 Shadia Bautista 12 F20-24 31:22 5:03
266 Edward Bautista 24 M25-29 31:23 5:03
267 Robert Newkamp 23 M30-34 31:24 5:04
268 Brooke Newkamp 10 FO1-14 31:24 5:04
269 Jacob Jennings 20 MO1-14 31:25 5:04
270 Natalie Brennan 21 F35-39 31:26 5:04
271 Asami Cole 33 F25-29 31:28 5:04
272 Jonathan Cole 25 M25-29 31:28 5:04
273 Elijah Crandall 21 MO1-14 31:30 5:05
274 Eric Hutter 24 M35-39 31:42 5:07
275 Katherine Hutter 24 F30-34 31:43 5:07
276 Elizabeth Surette 3 F15-19 31:46 5:07
277 Jennifer Williams 11 F40-44 31:47 5:07
278 Rena Schlachter 22 F35-39 32:07 5:10
279 Shannah Smith 34 F25-29 32:08 5:11
280 Kari Magaruh 35 F25-29 32:12 5:11
281 Anthony Magaruh 26 M25-29 32:12 5:11
282 Noreen Burtner 5 F45-49 32:14 5:12
283 Michael Burtner 15 M45-49 32:15 5:12
284 John Fenton 16 M45-49 32:16 5:12
285 Tamara Montoya 12 F40-44 32:27 5:14
286 Janice Burnside 25 F30-34 32:33 5:15
287 Karen teRiele 36 F25-29 32:42 5:16
288 Daniel Teriele 27 M25-29 32:42 5:16
289 Camille Cabalo 37 F25-29 32:44 5:16
290 Mikayla Flores 11 FO1-14 33:02 5:19
291 Veronica Kinzer 23 F35-39 33:02 5:19
292 Ezekiel Kitandwe 14 M40-44 33:05 5:20
293 Camille Camacho 26 F30-34 33:08 5:20
294 Daniel Darder 24 M30-34 33:09 5:21
295 David Lester 17 M45-49 33:10 5:21
296 Alyssa Scevers 38 F25-29 33:19 5:22
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297
298
299
300

Place

Jessica Bunin
Alexis Albano
Tia Hockenberry
Nicholas Englar

13
14
15
22

MCCS Kaneohe

Name

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

Kayla Smith

Amy Richardson
Jacqueline Hughes
Jen Adelle

Jeni Russo
Kaitlin Carlisle
Eleanor Abellanosa
Keren Walser
Chaewon Farina
Sarah Roberts
Ceanne Englar
Sam Roberts

Edee Shinsato
Beverly Sityar
Luci Meyers
Belle Meyers
Timothy Meyers
Sarette McMurry
Regina Acosta
Joy McMullen
Mary McMullen
Carly Marcin
Mariannah Kitandwe
Makani Miller
Rita Miller
Victoria Smith
LeDawn Beck
Ashley Suzuki
Carlyn Costales
Sharlene Whang
Karen Garrison
Michael Ostrowski
Garett Davidson
Martin Davidson
Megan Harper
Craig Sullivan
Dennis Venturini
Dany Or

Zachary Rooks
Melissa Rooks
Carol Kawa

Starr Davis

lan Poe

Tiana Melton

F40-44 33:21 5:23
F40-44 33:22 5:23
F40-44 33:27 b5:23
MO1-14 33:32 5:24
Runway Run 5K

July 4 2016

Hi

Div Time Pace

F20-24 33:44 5:26
F40-44 33:57 b5:28
F40-44 33:58 b5:28
F35-39 33:59 5:28
F35-39 34:18 b5:32
F20-24 34:19 5:32
F40-44 34:28 5:33
F25-29 34:33 5:34
F25-29 34:39 5:35
F30-34 34:41 5:35
F40-44 34:42 5:35
M30-34 34:43 5:36
F40-44 34:57 5:38
F35-39 35:07 5:40
FO1-14 35:28 b5:43
FO1-14 35:30 5:43
M30-34 35:30 5:43
F30-34 35:38 b5:45
F25-29 35:50 b5:46
F25-29 35:51 b5:47
F25-29 35:51 b5:47
F25-29 36:05 b5:49
F25-29 36:13 5:50
M40-44 36:20 b5:51
F40-44 36:28 b5:53
F25-29 36:31 5:53
F25-29 36:45 b5:55
F30-34 36:48 5:56
F25-29 36:58 b5:57
F25-29 36:59 b5:57
F40-44 37:18 6:01
M45-49 37:23 6:01
MO1-14 38:08 6:09
M45-49 38:09 6:09
F30-34 38:24 6:11
M25-29 38:27 6:12
M45-49 39:34 6:22
F25-29 39:36 6:23
MO1-14 39:38 6:23
F35-39 39:39 6:23
F35-39 39:43 6:24
F45-49 39:47 6:25
M15-19 40:07 6:28
F15-19 40:12 6:29
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345
346
347
348
349
350

Place

Johannes Neuer
Kristen Crandall
Lauren Grant
Daniel Grant
Cynthia Barbieto
Cheryl HOLM

31
51
27

23

MCCS Kaneohe

Name

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Jnell Thomas
Kaleb Holm
Arthur Schubert
Hannah Sullivan
Gayle Miike

Jacob Sullivan
Alberta Melton
Madison Donnelly
Brad Donnelly
Cecilia Cuevas
Justin Jennings
Patricia Takeshita
Caitlin Caldwell
Alexandria San Migu
Arielle Patterson
India Sheppard
Kim Sheppard
Chanratha Lim

Mak Lim

Marvin Hun

Diane Ben

Roen Wainscoat
Shiyana Thenabadu
Katie Hamilton
Emily Peterson
Jesse Peterson
Camille Holm
Janine Udui
Michiko Shope
Vickie Schubert
Betty Mann
Mitchell Mann

M55-99 40:22 6:30
F30-34 40:31 6:32
F25-29 40:42 6:33
M30-34 40:43 6:33
F55-99 41:35 6:42
F40-44 41:43 6:43
Runway Run 5K

July 4 2016

Hi

Div Time Pace
F30-34 41:52 6:45
MO1-14 42:39 6:52
M45-49 42:48 6:54
FO1-14 42:49 6:54
F50-54 43:01 6:56
MO1-14 43:09 6:57
F45-49 43:19 6:59
FO1-14 44:18 7:08
M45-49 44:18 7:08
F30-34 45:08 7:16
M35-39 45:33 7:20
F55-99 45:42 7:22
F30-34 45:56 7:24
F20-24 47:00 7:34
F25-29 47:01 7:34
F15-19 47:37 7:40
F45-49 47:38 7:40
M30-34 48:35 7:50
F30-34 48:35 7:50
M25-29 48:36 7:50
F25-29 48:36 7:50
MO1-14 50:20 8:06
F45-49 50:50 8:11
F35-39 51:12 8:15
F25-29 52:53 8:31
M25-29 52:54 8:31
FO1-14 55:10 8:53
F45-49 55:11 8:53
F20-24 55:12 8:53
F45-49 56:31 9:06
F45-49 56:37 9:07
M50-54 56:41 9:08
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